
Individual All

Team Name First Last Score
SSFCU #2 Steve Horton 98
SSFCU #2 Rudy Bazan 98
SSFCU #1 Brett Moyes 96
SSFCU #1 Leon Tan 96
SSFCU #2 Jay Gable 96
JD Strong LLC Art Rivera 96
E-Z Bel Construction Brian Donnell 95
SSFCU #2 Jason Dallman 94
JD Strong LLC Bill Ethridge 94
Ranger Concrete #1 Brandon Salinas 93
SSFCU #1 Shannon Young 93
Will Galindo Josh Godfrey 92
Dustin Blankenship Blaine Everett 91
SSFCU #1 Mike Oliver 91
Robbie Carmichael Rudy Ramos 91
Robbie Carmichael Clyde Culver 91
JD Strong LLC Nolan Fontenot 91
JD Strong LLC JD Fontenot 89
Robbie Carmichael Drew Addison 88
Ranger Concrete #1 Dustin Michalak 87
Robbie Thomae Sam Selig 87
Fred Villarreal Ben Martinez 85
Vidal Martinez Jr. Anthony Alvarado 85
E-Z Bel Construction Smiley Lozada 85
Sons of Liberty Tad Johnson 85
Frank Medina #2 EJ Arnold 85
Fred Villarreal Kirk Moody 84
Jason Longoria Jason Longoria 84
David Vargas Memo Gonzalez 84
Robbie Thomae Cameron McDiarmid 84
Dustin Blankenship Parker Nelson 82
Ranger Concrete #1 Josh Gregory 82
Robbie Thomae Robbie Thomae 82
Sons of Liberty Nicholas 81
Vidal Martinez Jr. Rick Gipprich 80
Ranger Concrete #1 Clay Hollis 80
Ricos #1 Zack Watts 80
Robert Trevino Cisco 79
David Vargas Steven Vester 79



Individual All
Vidal Martinez Jr. Jimmy Gibson 78
David Vargas David Vargas 78
Robbie Carmichael Robbie Carmichael 78
Sons of Liberty Shane 78
Ricos #1 Mark Green 78
E-Z Bel Construction Stephen Park 77
Integrity Roofing Darren Budzinski 77
Sons of Liberty Kyle Grothues 77
Frank Medina #2 Juan Delgado 77
Jason Longoria Neil Sampson 76
E-Z Bel Construction Tom Wright 76
Fred Villarreal Fred Villarreal 75
Ricos #1 Roland Trevino 75
Augie Cortez Eddie Fisher 74
Ranger Concrete #2 Blake Salinas 73
Will Galindo Rocky Barrera 72
Robbie Thomae Jacob Shoopman 72
Fred Villarreal Eric Guerrero 71
Jason Longoria Ghost 71
Ranger Concrete #2 Brian Salinas 71
Sunbelt Rentals Richardo Aldaba 71
Integrity Roofing Dave Solis 70
Will Galindo Will Galindo 69
David Vargas John Vargas 69
Dustin Blankenship Shane Lindsey 68
Robert Trevino Rob Trevino 67
Vidal Martinez Jr. Vidal Martinez 67
Andres Gonzalez Kc Lim 67
Augie Cortez Augie Cortez 67
Ranger Concrete #3 Darryl Mavern 67
Brian Mason Ronnie Suarez 67
Frank Medina #1 David Gonzalez 67
Augie Cortez Derek Berlonga 66
Ranger Concrete #3 Luke Schreiner 66
Frank Medina #2 Larry Perez 66
Robert Trevino Pat Gonzalez 65
Jason Longoria Nate Ruiz 65
Dustin Blankenship Dustin Blankenship 65
Integrity Roofing Abe Luna 65
Integrity Roofing Robert Sanchez 65



Individual All
Ranger Concrete #2 Heath Hernandez 64
Frank Medina #1 Frank Medina 64
Will Galindo Rick Galindo 63
Ranger Concrete #3 Josh Schreiner 62
Robert Trevino Brian Yeakley 61
Ricos #1 Tony Liberto 61
Ranger Concrete #3 Cameron Foster 60
Brian Mason Brian Mason 60
Frank Medina #1 Don Cortez 60
Frank Medina #2 Rob Galindo 58
Andres Gonzalez JD Salinas 57
Sunbelt Rentals Trey West 56
Augie Cortez Rico Riojas 51
Ranger Concrete #2 Chris Corneto 50
Frank Medina #1 Ronnie Classy 50
Brian Mason Luke Rodriguez 48
Brian Mason Thomas Aguillon 47
Sunbelt Rentals Tomas Aldaba 46
Sunbelt Rentals Alan Funk 33
Andres Gonzalez Gilbert Gonzalez 30
Andres Gonzalez Andres Gonzalez 4



Team All

Team Name First Last Score
SSFCU #2 Jay Gable 96
SSFCU #2 Jason Dallman 94
SSFCU #2 Steve Horton 98
SSFCU #2 Rudy Bazan 98

386
SSFCU #1 Shannon Young 93
SSFCU #1 Brett Moyes 96
SSFCU #1 Mike Oliver 91
SSFCU #1 Leon Tan 96

376
JD Strong LLC JD Fontenot 89
JD Strong LLC Art Rivera 96
JD Strong LLC Bill Ethridge 94
JD Strong LLC Nolan Fontenot 91

370
Robbie Carmichael Robbie Carmichael 78
Robbie Carmichael Drew Addison 88
Robbie Carmichael Rudy Ramos 91
Robbie Carmichael Clyde Culver 91

348
Ranger Concrete #1 Brandon Salinas 93
Ranger Concrete #1 Dustin Michalak 87
Ranger Concrete #1 Josh Gregory 82
Ranger Concrete #1 Clay Hollis 80

342
E-Z Bel Construction Stephen Park 77
E-Z Bel Construction Tom Wright 76
E-Z Bel Construction Smiley Lozada 85
E-Z Bel Construction Brian Donnell 95

333
Robbie Thomae Robbie Thomae 82
Robbie Thomae Cameron McDiarmid 84
Robbie Thomae Sam Selig 87
Robbie Thomae Jacob Shoopman 72

325
Sons of Liberty Kyle Grothues 77
Sons of Liberty Tad Johnson 85
Sons of Liberty Nicholas 81
Sons of Liberty Shane 78

321



Team All

Fred Villarreal Kirk Moody 84
Fred Villarreal Eric Guerrero 71
Fred Villarreal Ben Martinez 85
Fred Villarreal Fred Villarreal 75

315
Vidal Martinez Jr. Vidal Martinez 67
Vidal Martinez Jr. Rick Gipprich 80
Vidal Martinez Jr. Jimmy Gibson 78
Vidal Martinez Jr. Anthony Alvarado 85

310
David Vargas David Vargas 78
David Vargas John Vargas 69
David Vargas Memo Gonzalez 84
David Vargas Steven Vester 79

310
Dustin Blankenship Dustin Blankenship 65
Dustin Blankenship Parker Nelson 82
Dustin Blankenship Blaine Everett 91
Dustin Blankenship Shane Lindsey 68

306
Jason Longoria Jason Longoria 84
Jason Longoria Nate Ruiz 65
Jason Longoria Neil Sampson 76
Jason Longoria Ghost 71

296
Will Galindo Will Galindo 69
Will Galindo Josh Godfrey 92
Will Galindo Rick Galindo 63
Will Galindo Rocky Barrera 72

296
Ricos #1 Tony Liberto 61
Ricos #1 Roland Trevino 75
Ricos #1 Mark Green 78
Ricos #1 Zack Watts 80

294
Frank Medina #2 EJ Arnold 85
Frank Medina #2 Juan Delgado 77
Frank Medina #2 Larry Perez 66
Frank Medina #2 Rob Galindo 58

286



Team All

Integrity Roofing Abe Luna 65
Integrity Roofing Dave Solis 70
Integrity Roofing Robert Sanchez 65
Integrity Roofing Darren Budzinski 77

277
Robert Trevino Rob Trevino 67
Robert Trevino Pat Gonzalez 65
Robert Trevino Brian Yeakley 61
Robert Trevino Cisco 79

272
Augie Cortez Augie Cortez 67
Augie Cortez Eddie Fisher 74
Augie Cortez Rico Riojas 51
Augie Cortez Derek Berlonga 66

258
Ranger Concrete #2 Brian Salinas 71
Ranger Concrete #2 Blake Salinas 73
Ranger Concrete #2 Heath Hernandez 64
Ranger Concrete #2 Chris Corneto 50

258
Ranger Concrete #3 Darryl Mavern 67
Ranger Concrete #3 Cameron Foster 60
Ranger Concrete #3 Josh Schreiner 62
Ranger Concrete #3 Luke Schreiner 66

255
Frank Medina #1 Frank Medina 64
Frank Medina #1 David Gonzalez 67
Frank Medina #1 Don Cortez 60
Frank Medina #1 Ronnie Classy 50

241
Brian Mason Brian Mason 60
Brian Mason Ronnie Suarez 67
Brian Mason Thomas Aguillon 47
Brian Mason Luke Rodriguez 48

222
Sunbelt Rentals Trey West 56
Sunbelt Rentals Alan Funk 33
Sunbelt Rentals Richardo Aldaba 71
Sunbelt Rentals Tomas Aldaba 46

206



Team All

Andres Gonzalez Andres Gonzalez 4
Andres Gonzalez JD Salinas 57
Andres Gonzalez Kc Lim 67
Andres Gonzalez Gilbert Gonzalez 30

158



Central Catholic Alumni

Team Name First Last Score Award

SSFCU #2 Jay Gable 96
SSFCU #2 Jason Dallman 94
SSFCU #2 Steve Horton 98
SSFCU #2 Rudy Bazan 98

386
SSFCU #1 Shannon Young 93
SSFCU #1 Brett Moyes 96
SSFCU #1 Mike Oliver 91
SSFCU #1 Leon Tan 96

376

Team Awards

Te
am

 1
st

Te
am

 2
nd


	Individual
	Team
	Awards

